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Piano 2

6 œ œ
rid er,

6

œ œ
6

œ œ
6 œ œ
6 œ œ
6 œ œ

jœ œ jœ
Hill an' gul

jœ œ jœ
jœ œ jœ
jœ œ jœ
jœ œ jœ
jœ œ jœ

œ œ œ
ly. Took my

œ œ œ

œ œ
œ œ œ
œ Œ

œ œ œ

1. (to next strain)

1.

1.

1.

1.

1.

(to next strain)

(to next strain)

(to next strain)

(to next strain)

(to next strain)

œ Œ
ly.

œ Œ

œ Œ

œ Œ
œ Œ

œ Œ

2. Fine

Fine

Fine

Fine

Fine

Fine

2.

2.

2.

2.

2.

œ œ
horse and

œ œ
œ œ
œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ

G

- -

Hill and Gully Rider
Arranged by Ruth Meyer Sacks

Jamaican Folk Song
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Melody

Violin 1

Violin 2

Guitar

Piano 1

Piano 2
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Melody

Violin 1

Violin 2

Guitar

Piano 1

Piano 2
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